2013-2014

Campionato Allievi 2013-14 - fase autunnale

Data di inizio: 18-09-2013
Data di fine: 03-11-2013

Gironi

Girone A



Girone A

Data di inizio: 18-09-2013
Data di fine: 03-11-2013

giornata 1

18-09-2013
18-09-2013
18-09-2013
18-09-2013
18-09-2013
giornata 2

22-09-2013
22-09-2013
22-09-2013
22-09-2013
22-09-2013
giornata 3

29-09-2013
29-09-2013
29-09-2013
29-09-2013
29-09-2013
giornata 4

02-10-2013
02-10-2013
02-10-2013
02-10-2013
02-10-2013
giornata 5

06-10-2013
06-10-2013
06-10-2013
06-10-2013
06-10-2013
giornata 6

13-10-2013
13-10-2013
13-10-2013
13-10-2013
13-10-2013
giornata 7

20-10-2013
20-10-2013
20-10-2013
20-10-2013
20-10-2013

Azzurra

Caraglio

Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo
Pro Dronero

U.P.Niellese

Ama Brenta Ceva

Boves MDG Cuneo

Olmo

San Sebastiano

Virtus Mondovi Carassone

Azzurra

Boves MDG Cuneo

Caraglio

Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo
U.P.Niellese

Ama Brenta Ceva

Olmo

Pro Dronero

San Sebastiano

Virtus Mondovi Carassone

Azzurra

Boves MDG Cuneo
Caraglio

Olmo

U.P.Niellese

Ama Brenta Ceva

Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo
Pro Dronero

San Sebastiano

Virtus Mondovi Carassone

Ama Brenta Ceva
Boves MDG Cuneo
Caraglio

Olmo

U.P.Niellese

calendario

Olmo

Boves MDG Cuneo

Ama Brenta Ceva

Virtus Mondovi Carassone
San Sebastiano

Azzurra

U.P.Niellese

Caraglio

Pro Dronero

Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo

Virtus Mondovi Carassone
San Sebastiano

Ama Brenta Ceva

Pro Dronero

Olmo

U.P.Niellese

Boves MDG Cuneo

Azzurra

Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo
Caraglio

Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo
Ama Brenta Ceva

Pro Dronero

San Sebastiano

Virtus Mondovi Carassone

Olmo

Caraglio
U.P.Niellese
Azzurra

Boves MDG Cuneo

San Sebastiano

Pro Dronero

Azzurra

Virtus Mondovi Carassone
Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo

0-3
1-5
1-1

0-3

6-0
12-0
3-0
0-3
2-1

0-11
6-0
1-2

0-7

3-0

2-0

1-11

8-0

1-10

3-1

1-2

0-6

1-2

2-0

2-0
2-0

3-1
2-2
0-1



27-10-2013 Azzurra U.P.Niellese 3-3
27-10-2013 Caraglio San Sebastiano 3-0
27-10-2013 Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo Boves MDG Cuneo 2-0
27-10-2013 Pro Dronero Olmo 0-2
27-10-2013 Virtus Mondovi Carassone Ama Brenta Ceva 3-0
giomatas
03-11-2013 Ama Brenta Ceva Pro Dronero 1-3
03-11-2013 Boves MDG Cuneo Azzurra 7-1
03-11-2013 Olmo Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo  0-0
03-11-2013 San Sebastiano Virtus Mondovi Carassone 0-3

03-11-2013 U.P.Niellese Caraglio 3-2



SQUADRA

Virtus Mondovi Carassone
Pedona Borgo San Dalmazzo
Olmo

Boves MDG Cuneo

Pro Dronero

Ama Brenta Ceva

San Sebastiano

Caraglio

U.P.Niellese

Azzurra

© © © © © © © © © © (@M

classifica
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GF

38
38
24
37
13
19

11

GS

15
13
36
29
41
46



Atleta

AIT OUCHAME Amine
BAROLO Pietro

BITTI Anthony
CARLETTO Lorenzo
CHIAPELLO Mirko
CONTE Dave

CONTE Didier

DI PIETRO Luca
DOLCE Matteo
FISSORE Enrico
FRUTTERO Alessio
GASTALDI Mattia
LINGUA Andrea
PANERO Marco
PIETRANTONIO Giacomo
PRINCIPATO Simone
SARR Etienne
SCAVINO Gabriele
SONZA Roberto

Allievi

gli atleti

Ruolo

Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Difensore
Centrocampista
Attaccante
Attaccante
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Difensore
Attaccante
Portiere
Difensore
Difensore
Centrocampista
Attaccante
Difensore
Centrocampista
Centrocampista

staff tecnico

Numero

Squadra

Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi



MANFREDI Bruno Allenatore



